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FIMR Case Review Team Meetings 
Third Tuesday of each month from 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. WMU Homer 

Stryker M.D. School of Medicine 
Upjohn Campus Classroom #111, 1st Floor 
300 Portage Street, Kalamazoo, MI 49007 

(Case Review Team Members will be notified if meeting location changes)

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 Tuesday, July 21, 2020 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Tuesday, August 18, 2020 

Tuesday, March, 17, 2020 Tuesday, September 15, 2020 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Tuesday, October 20, 2020 

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 Tuesday, November 17, 2020 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 No December Meeting 

Fetal and Infant Mortality Case Review Team 
WMU Homer Stryker M.D. School of Medicine | Kalamazoo County Health and Community Services 

300 Portage Street |3299 Gull Road 
Kalamazoo, MI 49007 | Kalamazoo, MI 49048 

269.501.4149 (Cathy, WMed) | 269.373.5024 (Deb, KCHCS) 
E-mail: catherine.Kothari@med.wmich.edu or dllenz@kalcounty.com  

Fetal-Infant Mortality Review: is a process of identification and analysis of factors that contribute to 
fetal and infant death through chart review and interview of individual cases. FIMR complements other 
studies of infant death but uses an approach that is community-based and designed to bring together 

local health providers, consumers, advocates and leaders.  FIMR identifies strengths and areas for 
improvements in overall service systems and community resources for women, children and 

families.  FIMR also provides direction towards the development of new policies to safeguard them 
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